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Type

Euro 0

6 Cylinder
Non­Turbo
1981

611
811
813
911
1011 etc.

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

CARGOCARGOCARGOCARGO 129200008System No.:

FORD

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

29312293122931229312
6150498
6150497

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

29102291022910229102
1612300
1558921

2.
29800298002980029800
6095680

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

29101291012910129101
6113914

1.
90067900679006790067


